City of Philadelphia

City Council Chief Clerk's Office 402 City Hall Philadelphia, PA 19107

Legislation Details

File #: 070175 Version: 0 Name:

Type: Resolution Status: ADOPTED

File created: 3/8/2007 In control: CITY COUNCIL

On agenda: Final action: 3/8/2007

Title: Congratulating Charlesretta Meade Esquire on her Appointment as the Chair of the Philadelphia

Board of Revision of Taxes.

Sponsors: Councilmember Blackwell, Councilmember Blackwell, Councilmember Greenlee, Councilmember

Greenlee, Councilmember Goode, Councilmember Goode, Councilmember Rizzo, Councilmember

Rizzo, Councilmember Krajewski, Councilmember Krajewski, Councilmember Kenney,

Councilmember Kenney, Council President Verna, Council President Verna, Councilmember Miller,

Councilmember Miller, Councilmember Kelly, Councilmember Kelly, Councilmember Clarke, Councilmember Clarke, Councilmember Reynolds Brown, Councilmember Reynolds Brown, Councilmember Campbell, Councilmember Campbell, Councilmember Ramos, Councilmember Ramos, Councilmember

Ramos, Councilmember Savage, Councilmember O'Neill, Councilmember O'Neill

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Resolution No. 07017500.pdf

| Date | Ver. | Action By | Action | Result | Tally |
|----------|------|--------------|------------|--------|-------|
| 3/8/2007 | 0 | CITY COUNCIL | ADOPTED | | |
| 3/8/2007 | 0 | CITY COUNCIL | READ | | |
| 3/8/2007 | 0 | CITY COUNCIL | Introduced | Pass | |